Position

Principal - Elementary

Lcap K-5 Intervention Literacy

Specialist

Supplemental Instruction
Specialist (Sis)

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Specialist Speech/Language

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Day Class Non-

Severe

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Day Class Non-

Severe

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Department

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary

Total Wages

$122,101
$112,209

$107,886

$104,850
$102,600
$102,549
$100,771
$100,592
$100,447
$99,276
$97,386
$95,728
$95,642
$95,596
$95,589
$92,670
$87,525
$84,642
$83,851
$82,388

$82,304
$80,916
$71,953
$67,401
$65,603
$55,463

$53,355

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,331
$30,241

$28,786

$27,890
$16,934
$28,774
$28,819
$28,774
$28,774
$28,667
$28,490
$27,683
$28,128
$28,160
$27,674
$27,010
$26,550
$25,234
$23,537
$24,413

$25,311
$25,043
$23,700
$22,134
$18,039
$11,993

$20,363



Teacher Elementary
Resource Specialist
Secretary I
Library/Media Technician
Custodian Day Lead |
Child Care Pgm Lead Instr
Child Nutrition Il

Clerk Il Attendance

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Child Care Program Aide
Tier Il Behavior Assistant
Secretary |l

Instructional Assistant Ill-Spec
Ed

Child Care Program Aide
Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Child Care Program Aide
Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Clerk | Health

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Library/Media Assistant |
Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc
Child Care Program Aide
Child Nutrition |

Noon Duty Aide
Resource Specialist
Noon Duty Aide

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec
Ed

Instr Asst Il Rsp/Sdc

Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary

$50,097
$45,157
$44,636
$43,709
$41,810
$36,089
$31,785
$28,965
$26,208
$24,449
$23,871
$23,501
$23,438

$21,641
$21,187
$18,178
$18,109
$18,103
$17,549
$16,022
$15,009
$14,014
$11,623
$9,816
$9,038
$7,729
$7,412
$7,152
$6,951

$6,490

$14,390
$11,595
$19,413
$19,707
$19,621
$16,999
$7,915
$15,390
$9,605
$4,336
$5,169
$10,791
$4,327

$3,940
$3,851
$3,390
$3,274
$2,201
$0
$3,087
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3,123
$0
$0
$0

$0



Instructional Assistant Ill-Spec
Ed

Noon Duty Aide
Child Care Program Aide

Instructional Assistant IllI-Spec
Ed

Noon Duty Aide
Noon Duty Aide

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

Red Hawk Elementary
Red Hawk Elementary

$6,350

$5,698
$4,757
$3,543

$2,873
$893

$1,252

$0
$878
$0

$0
$0



