Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$122,101	\$32,331
Lcap K-5 Intervention Literacy Specialist		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$112,209	\$30,241
Supplemental Instruction Specialist (Sis)		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$107,886	\$28,786
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$104,850	\$27,890
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$102,600	\$16,934
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$102,549	\$28,774
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$100,771	\$28,819
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$100,592	\$28,774
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$100,447	\$28,774
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$99,276	\$28,667
Specialist Speech/Language		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$97,386	\$28,490
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$95,728	\$27,683
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$95,642	\$28,128
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$95,596	\$28,160
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$95,589	\$27,674
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$92,670	\$27,010
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$87,525	\$26,550
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$84,642	\$25,234
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$83,851	\$23,537
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$82,388	\$24,413
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$82,304	\$25,311
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$80,916	\$25,043
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$71,953	\$23,700
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$67,401	\$22,134
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$65,603	\$18,039
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$55,463	\$11,993
Teacher Elementary		Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$53,355	\$20,363

Teacher Elementary	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$50,097	\$14,390
Resource Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$45,157	\$11,595
Secretary II	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$44,636	\$19,413
Library/Media Technician	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$43,709	\$19,707
Custodian Day Lead I	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$41,810	\$19,621
Child Care Pgm Lead Instr	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$36,089	\$16,999
Child Nutrition II	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$31,785	\$7,915
Clerk II Attendance	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$28,965	\$15,390
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$26,208	\$9,605
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$24,449	\$4,336
Tier II Behavior Assistant	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$23,871	\$5,169
Secretary II	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$23,501	\$10,791
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$23,438	\$4,327
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$21,641	\$3,940
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$21,187	\$3,851
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$18,178	\$3,390
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$18,109	\$3,274
Clerk I Health	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$18,103	\$2,201
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$17,549	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$16,022	\$3,087
Library/Media Assistant I	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$15,009	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$14,014	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$11,623	\$0
Child Nutrition I	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$9,816	\$0
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$9,038	\$0
Resource Specialist	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$7,729	\$3,123
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$7,412	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$7,152	\$0
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$6,951	\$0
Instr Asst II Rsp/Sdc	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$6,490	\$0

Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$6,350	\$1,252
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$5,698	\$0
Child Care Program Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$4,757	\$878
Instructional Assistant III-Spec Ed	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$3,543	\$0
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$2,873	\$0
Noon Duty Aide	Temecula Valley Unified	Red Hawk Elementary	\$893	\$0